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
Many more amenities are offered. Call for complete details. 

MLS#74951

$945,000

Jack Wetzel
660-924-5471

Jackwetzel@hotmail.com



2000 S 8th
One of the finer homes in Clinton. This custom-built home, by Meadows

 Construction, is a true Mediterranean style property with concrete tile roof.
The home features many updates throughout each of the over-sized rooms. 

7 Bedrooms, 4.5 Baths. Room for your growing Family!
 Finished basement, great for entertaining, also a large patio overlooks the 

18th green of Meadow Lake.
 Don’t forget about the upstairs front balcony!! Must see to appreciate.

MLS#75381       $595,000       

Jack Wetzel
660-924-5471

Jackwetzel@hotmail.com

Elegant home in Shadow Hills, perfect for your family. 
Features 5 Bedrooms, 4.5 Baths, elegant master suite
w/fireplace, a chef’s kitchen w/large pantry, finished 

basement. Many updates throughout this home. 
Views from the patio are incredible. 

The outdoor living space, tucked among the trees, 
features a stone fireplace and seating for enjoyment.

MLS#76530       $429,900       

Meadow Lake



43 NW 354 Rd 
Custom built home

surrounded by timber.
Open floor plan,

 custom kitchen cabinetry.
 Walkout basement 
with 3 car garage

set up for boat 
&/or vehicle storage. 

Tillman Farms
$339,900

MLS#74393       

3 Acres m/l

Jack Wetzel
660-924-5471

Jackwetzel@hotmail.com

$359,900
MLS#75575       

239 NE 104 Rd
Custom built 4 BR, 3.5 Bath 

Home at Clinton Country Club
on the 9th Hole.

Open Floor Plan, Finished Bsmt
w/wet bar. 

Call Today for more Details &
 to schedule your showing!



Jack Wetzel
660-924-5471

Jackwetzel@hotmail.com

1714 S Center
Very Well Maintained 3 BR Home, Full Basement 

All Appliances stay, including washer & dryer!
Shop w/concrete floor in back. Roof approx 10 yrs old

 MLS#75715          $139,900

Great Starter Home

309 Jamestown Dr
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Built by Meadows Construction. 

Open Floor Plan, Custom Kitchen, 
Granite countertops.

MLS#75359   $189,900

New Construction

1030 Watson Parkway 
4 Bedroom, 3 Bath, Story & 1/2 Home
Custom Cabinets by Parks Cabinets, 

New SS appliances, 
Granite Counters. Call for Details! 

MLS#75466   $209,900

Overlooks #3
1026 Trevino

4 Bedroom, 4.5 Bath Home, Story & 1/2
Totally Remodeled Townhome

 Custom Designed Kitchen, SS appliances, 
Granite Counters. Finished Basement.

MLS#74960   $279,900

Overlooks #5

Meadow Lake Meadow Lake



Jack Wetzel
660-924-5471

Jackwetzel@hotmail.com

Jordan Stream 
Subdivision
Residential

Lots starting at 
$17,500

Tillman Farms 
Subdivision
Residential

Lots starting at
 $30,000

Golden Valley 
Subdivision
Residential

Lots starting at 
$20,000

Lots Lots Lots !!!
Old Country 

Club
 Village

 Residential 
Lots Available

Commercial Lots Available at Old Country Club Park
Call Jack for information!

811 N 3rd St
Looking for an investment, 

have a business,
need a good location??? 

Perfect for a Beauty Shop  
It’s ready to go! 

Building is set up for 
2 separate businesses.
 Call Jack For Details!

140 S Main
Own a corner of the Historical 

Downtown Square.
2 ground level store fronts,

 each 2,000 sq ft. Remodeled 
apartment upstairs. 

Building has been well maintained.
Each store front has 

it’s own vault. 

415 N Water
Prime space for new or 

existing business. Over 25,000 
sq ft of storage or work space. 
Multiple buildings with loading 

docks. Office building at 
front of property. 
Call For Details!MLS#72026       $675,000

MLS#75540       $115,000

MLS#71000       $82,000



Bruns Agency (Cassie Bruns & Becky Bruns) - Agents
Sarah Shoemaker - Agent

Tracy Hilty - Agent
Josh McNelly - Agent
Jessica Eaton - CSR
Rachel Bryant - CSR

325 N Second St
Clinton, MO 64735

Phone: 660-885-4221 / Toll Free: 866-888-4221
Fax: 660-885-4669

Henrycountymutual.com

Large Enough to serve, small enough to care.



209 E Ohio 
Well kept - 3 BR, 2 BA home, partial bsmt, backyard privacy fence. 

Family rm w/wood burning FP. Laundry off kitchen.
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
Updated nicely with hardwood floors, crown molding, tile in the

bathrooms, Silestone countertops, stainless steel appliances, etc. The warm 
colors make this home very inviting. Large family room, bedroom and bath 

in the basement. New HVAC, patio & newer roof.
 Priced to sell, so don’t wait.

102 Friendship Drive
Great 3 BR, 2.5 bath home in nice neighborhood just across the 

street from the park. Vinyl siding, metal roof, tile floors in
 Kitchen and Baths, Stainless Steel appliances stay, 

Corian countertops. Fenced backyard with 2 outbuildings 
insulated with heating/cooling/electricity. Come take a look.

Call
Ruby 

Huisman
Your Clinton
Connection

Check Out All My Listings at:
www.rubyhuisman.com

rubyhuisman@remax.net

Broker/Sales
GRI / CRS

660-525-1438

615 S 2nd St
Beautiful historic home located in the heart of Clinton, MO. 

This distinguished home boasts spacious rooms with lots of character. 
Living room has built-in bookcases, fireplace & lots of natural lighting. 

An all-appliance kitchen with custom built cabinetry, pantry &
an adjoining sunroom for relaxation.

MLS#72097    $170s

MLS#76358  Lo$200s

MLS#76428   $140s

Meadow Lake

Price Reduced!!

MLS#76653    $80s



908 Cedar - Clinton
Excellent location, close to schools. 

Timberline Roof - 2 yrs old. 
New Thermopane Windows, 

Extra Insulation in Crawlspace & Attic, 
Fenced Backyard, 

12x15 Storage Shed with Electricity, 
Home Warranty provided by Seller.

515 E Grandriver - Clinton
Updated ranch home with open floor concept. 
This 2 BR, 1 BA home is in a well established 
neighborhood. Features all appl. kitchen with 

custom oak cabinetry, updated bath, newer light 
fixtures, att. 1 car garage with attic storage. The 
deep backyard has room for additional parking 

& is alley accessible. Call for details.

MLS#76501
$80s

MLS#76190
$50s

MLS#76578
$60s

MLS#73939
Lo $100s

108 Margueritte - Clinton
This cute total electric ranch 

3 BR, 2 BA with spacious
 kitchen/dining area & living room.

 Large, level shaded fenced yard
 with 12x14 garden shed &

 fire pit area.

MLS#74988
$80s

304 E Elm - Clinton
Great raised ranch, newly updated kitchen & bath. 

New laminate flooring in dining, living room, 
master bedroom & hall. Fresh paint throughout 

home. Stubbed for 2nd bath in bsmt. Spacious fenced 
backyard with large storage shed, patio & fire pit 
area. Peaceful setting in an established neighbor-

hood. A short distance from Katy Trail & shopping.

MLS#76347
$70s

318 Holmes Dr - Windsor
Nice 3 bdrm move-in ready home. 

Features beautiful H/W floors, home is freshly 
painted , eat-in kitchen, thermopane windows.

 Nice shaded fenced backyard for the children & pets. 
Sellers will allow a $1000 appliance allowance at closing. 

Call for details. 

Cul-de-Sac

27607 Salmon Lane - Warsaw
Cute 2 Bedroom Lake Home 

located close to many boat accesses.
Situated on a double shaded lot. 

Call for details.
This property has a lot to offer.

7350 NE 1051 Rd - Lowry City
Come enjoy the great outdoors from the comfort of 

your own spacious covered deck. Very nice 
manufactured home, 2/1 bedroom split concept, 

a nice spacious, all appl. kitchen, living & family rm 
area, 2 car det. garage/shop with attic storage, 

2 car carport, in ground storm shelter. Side deck 
& patio area overlook the large fenced backyard.

Cul-de-Sac

MLS#76435
Lo $100s

MLS#76131
Lo $90s

64 SE 1020 Pvt Rd - Deepwater
Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA home on a nice shaded lot 

with circle drive, nice back deck,
2 storage buildings,

 24x24 det. garage/shop with heat & air, 
carport for extra storage. 

Close to its own private fishing pond.  
Call for details.



Ruby Huisman
660-525-1438

rubyhuisman@remax.net  
 www.rubyhuisman.com

1132 SE 30 Rd 
Well Maintained 3 BR, 2.5 BA home. 

This home boasts 6” walls, spacious rooms large
walk-in closets, 6-panel doors, custom designed 
blinds on windows, crown molding throughout, 

wired for internet. Plus an oversized 2-car 
garage/shop, 10x12 storage bldg, fruit trees, pond. 
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

Lot 32 Saddle Rd                         Lot 31 Saddle Rd 
MLS#72374     $19,500                 MLS#72380     $17,500

Lots        Lots        Lots



Look online at
jlongtrumanlake.com

James Long
816-718-7762

28355 Panorama Rd  
Teal Bend

One of a kind home!! 
Wonderful community 

nestled above Truman Lake. 
Interesting features include:
2 large living areas, 3 baths -
 one with a large Jacuzzi tub. 
Large sunroom, screened-in 
porch. Full landscaped lot, 

mostly rocked, so maintenance 
is minimal. Park-like setting, 

great winter views of the Lake. 
Perfect weekend or
full time residence.

MLS#75186  $99,000

E-mail James Today
@jlong@remax.net

Residential Properties

602 E Bodine - Clinton
Great 3 BR 1.5 BA home 

close to schools. 
Charming home boasts 
hardwood floors, newer

dbl-pane windows, 
attached garage,

full basement, 
fenced backyard. 
Great home for a 
full time residence 

or a weekend getaway. 
10 Minutes to 
Truman Lake. 

MLS#74293   $70,000

208 N Washington  
Clinton

Cute little 2 BR 1 BA 
Ranch Home just a block 
from the Clinton Square. 

Enjoy the original 
wood floors and the

attached 1 car garage. 
The property has a small 
yard with a storage shed 

and a garden spot.
Call for your private 

showing today.
MLS#75954   $38,900

519 S Carter - Clinton
Charming 3BR, 2BA Home

Lots of Extras!! 
Great Kitchen, living rm,

upper level family rm,
large utility rm. 

Appliances included, 
newer built-in dishwasher, 

Electric Heat Pump 
 Newer metal roof. 

Det garage w/heat & AC
offers ample storage & 

perfect place for workshop. 
MLS#74912   $78,000

420 E Franklin - Clinton
Charming 2 BR 2 BA 

Home in the center of town. 
Large front porch, 

covered back porch, 
fenced backyard, pool. 

Large kitchen, 
3 eating areas including a 

breakfast bar. 
Lots of storage in 

det garage/workshop 
plus a carport.

MLS#74758   $39,900

370 Warsaw Rd 
Osceola

3BR/2BA ranch home with lots of updates!
2 car garage on a shady, corner lot, 

screened-in porch, rock patio & large deck. 
Kitchen has updated appliances & fixtures, 

lots of cabinet space & two pantries! 
Large utility room w/add’l shelving. 
Open dining & living rm wWBFP, 

Hardwood floors. Office could be 4th BR. 
Master BR has newer carpet, updated paint 
& fixtures. Tons of storage including, 2 linen 
cabinets, extra closet space, built-ins, attic 

space & storage shed. Backyard is chain-link 
fenced. Newer roof. Call for your Showing!
MLS#75872   $98,500

Move-in Ready!

400 Sunset Street
Appleton City

Opportunity Knocks! 
Come check out this 

4 BR 2 Bath home on a 
Corner Lot.

Fenced Backyard 
Covered Deck and a Shop. 

This is a Fannie Mae 
Homepath property. 

All offers submitted at 
www.homepath.com. 

MLS#76316  $49,900

611 Urich Rd - Clinton 
Small acreage, edge of town 
living. All the advantages of 

living in town but with 
room to play. Come see this

 charming 2 story home. 
Remodeled in 2015 keeping

 the charm of an old farm home 
while adding the 

modern conveniences.
 Fresh paint and 

flooring throughout.
This home is move-in ready! 

MLS#76293  $140,000

2.44 Acres m/l



Residential Properties
116 W Rogers

3 BR, 2 BA Ranch style home.
 Fresh paint!  Washer & Dryer included. 

Big mature trees. Corner lot.
 Well maintained home. Replacement 

windows. Newer Central air & furnace. 
Great 1st time home buyer property. 

Seller will also lease! 
Call Chuck for details! 

MLS#70272     $69,999

Chuck Gray   
660-525-0393

Broker/Officer/Sales

704 S 5th St
3 BR, 2 Bath, outbuilding, 
fenced backyard, close to 
schools, large utility room, 

tile floors, updated kitchen & 
bathrooms, large rear deck, 
large walk in pantry, trees.

MLS#74108     $69,900

Move-in Ready!

Vacant Land
NE 251 Rd 

Complete with your own

Hillbilly Waterfall, 
Swimming Hole, 8 Strip Pit Lakes full of fish! 

Ponds, Food Plots, Fenced/X-Fenced. 
Timber, Deer, abundant Wildlife! 

6 Miles from Clinton 
2 Miles as the crow flies from

Bass Pro’s Hunting Paradise!
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
ceilings, concrete floor & slab, shop area forced air gas 

furnace heat, office area CA, single phase electric. 
Bldg # 3:Quonset hut style, 832 sq. ft., all metal,

concrete floor & slab. 

2112 W Quincy 
Pittsburg, KS

12.6 Acres total, 
113 lots and 

24 park-owned homes, 
various lot sizes,
asphalt roads, 

city water. 
$495,000 

MLS#75631



660-525-6677Call

JOHN
HILL

Personal Attention
Proven Results

Broker / Sales
Cell: (660)525-6677
johndhill@remax.net
www.johndhill.com

Truman Lake
1 Mile East of

Clinton on Hwy 7
Clinton, MO 64735

Office: 660-885-2201

www.Johndhill.com

 Great 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Manufactured Home, 
2 Car Attached Garage, Deck overlooks Large Fire-pit. 

Great Location Between Clinton, Warrensburg,
and Whiteman Air Force Base

 MLS#76276     $119,950

Great Country Setting for this 3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath Ranch Home, 
Living Room w/Fireplace, Walkout Basement,

Family Room w/Fireplace, 2 Car Attached Garage. 
A Quality Built Home Located Close to 
Truman Lake and Just off Blacktop Rd.

 MLS#73942     $144,900

3 BR Ranch Home in Great Condition. 2 Car Att Garage! 
Partially Finished Basement w/Family Room & Office, Large
Backyard partially fenced w/Alley Access. Updates Include: 

New Garage Door, Exterior Doors, Updated Heat/Air and Electrical
Box. Close to City Park. Come Take a Look!! 

MLS#75810     $78,500

4.7 Acres m/l

$255,000MLS#75319

Outstanding Custom Built Home on the 9th Hole at Clinton Country Club. This home
features 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths and Utility Room on the main level, Custom Kitchen with 

Large Island, Stainless Steel Appliances, Hardwood Floors, Opens to the Living Room with 
Vaulted Ceilings, Gas Fireplace. Dining Room Overlooks the Golf Course, Lower level 

Family Room with Gas Stove, 4th bedroom (non-conforming), Full Bath, & storage room. 
3 Car Attached Garage for all your storage needs.

Lower Price!!

Lower Price!!

5.6 Acres m/l



MLS#76149 $279,900

Outstanding 4 BR, 3.5 Bath Ranch Home Bordering Stocked Strip Pit on 
Paved Rd Just Minutes From Town. Living Room with WBFP, 
Custom Eat-in Kitchen, Dining Room, Master Bedroom with 

Large Walk-in Closet and Bath. Covered Front Porch, Large Covered Deck,
Nice size Patio off Walkout Basement. 

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Ranch Country Home, Full Unfinished Basement Just off Blacktop Hwy. 
Open Floor Plan with 14 Ft Ceilings in Living Rm & Kitchen, Hardwood, Tile and Vinyl 

Flooring, Oak Custom Cabinets, All Oak Trim, Large Office (could be Br. without closet), 
extra large utility room, 12x12 Deck in Back.  

MLS#76487     $179,950

660-525-6677

Hunting & Fishing Paradise!!!! Almost Totally Timber, borders Pomme De 
Terre River & Corp. Ground! Morton Garage/Shop Metal Building is

36x36 w/living quarters, 2nd Drive Thru Metal Building is 30x50, Older 
3 BR Manf Home in good condition with Covered Decks on the Front &

Back of Home! Outstanding Value, Perfect Sportsman’s Weekend Getaway!! 
All this within 10 miles of Lucas Oil Race Track for your weekend enjoyment. 

MLS#75032       $145,900

Great 2 or 3 Bedroom Ranch Home just off paved road! Clinton Schools.
Nice Detached Garage with Carport. Updates include: Vinyl Siding, Thermo-pane 
Windows, Concrete Drive, Storm Cellar, Barn, Chicken Coop, Large Pond/Lake, 

Partly Fenced for Horses or Cows, Come Take Look! 
MLS#75762         $129,950

Great Ranch home on corner lot next to City Park. 
3 Bedroom, 1 Bath, Large Family Room, Hardwood 
and Tile Floors, 2 car attached garage, Newer roof,

 updated Heat and Air.
MLS#72171     $65,000 

Great 3 br, 2 bath Manufactured Home with Family Room and Pellet Stove, 
2 car Attached Garage & Boat Shed on Several timbered Lots in the 

Truman Lake Area. Covered Front Porch and Back Deck, 
Partial Chain-linked Backyard.

MLS#76426      $99,950

5.4 Acres m/l

www.Johndhill.com

10 Acres m/l

1.3 Acres m/l

90 Acres m/l



Nice 3 Br 1 BA Ranch Home on Large Corner Lot. 2 car Att Garage, 
Large Screened Porch, Full Partly Finished Bsmt w/Family Room

& 2nd Kitchen. Good Quality Home with Great Value for the Dollar. 
MLS#71833     $79,900

Two Bedroom, One Bath Ranch Home 
with single attached garage. 

Great Starter or Retirement Home. 
MLS#66801     $32,500

Great 2 Bedroom 2 Bath Ranch Home Corner Lot Location
on Paved Hwy Close to School. 2 Car Detached Garage. 

Fixer Upper or Great Investment Property.
MLS#74717     $27,900

Wonderful Ranch Home w/2 Car Att Garage on private lake very close to Lake of the 
Ozarks & Truman Lake. 4 BR, 3 BA, upper& lower level family rooms, Sunroom.
Kitchen has skylight, lovely cabinets, Quartz Countertops, Beautiful HW Floors, 
Geo Thermal Ground Source Heatpump, AC & Hot Water Tank Heating System, 

Reverse Osmosis Water Filter System, 2 Pellet Stoves, Storm Safe Room, 
24x30 Det Garage, Fenced Backyard, invisible dog fence, 12x12 Garden Shop, 

all on a well maintained lot with amazing landscaping. 

www.Johndhill.com

660-525-6677

Two - 2 Bedroom Homes side by side!  
Live in one and rent the other or just own as rental property!!

 Close to downtown in Windsor.
 MLS#66798     $47,500      

MLS#76505

MLS#75574 $224,900

Outstanding Truman Lake View 2 Bedroom 2 Bath Home!! Family Room 
could be 3rd Bedroom. Vaulted Ceilings in Living Room & Kitchen, 2 Stone 

Fireplaces, Fantastic Covered Deck & Patio with great lake view from 
front & back of home, Partially Finished Walkout basement, 2 Car

Garage, Recent Updates include: New Roof, New Heatpump & Central Air, 
New well pump, Light fixtures, Sink, faucets and much more!

 Come Take a Look!!

Lower Price!

Over 200 ft of Water Frontage!!

$199,500

1.3 Acres m/l

 



Great 3 BR, 2BA Manufactured home. Large screened in Porch and Covered Patio. 
Home in great condition, move in ready. 18x16 shop w/concrete floor and heat. 

Property borders Corp Land on 2 sides. Close to Truman Lake Boat Access.
MLS#74878     $59,950

www.Johndhill.com

660-525-6677

Great 2 BR Ranch Home, Corner Lot, 24x30 Metal Bldg w/Concrete Floor, Carport & Storage Shed! 
Home is in excellent condition! Updated Trane Heatpump & CA w/gas backup, RV Hookups, 
Vinyl Siding, Thermal-Pane Windows, New Storm Doors. Very close to Truman Lake Access!

MLS#75368     $69,950

Lake Home conveniently located close to the water &
 Long Shoal Marina. 2 BR, 2 Bath, open kitchen/living area, 
family room with fireplace. Covered front porch, nice deck, 

carport + attached garage. On 3 lots in Teal Bend. 
MLS#72098     $79,900

Price Reduced!!

Rare ground in Henry County. Large tract of land that borders 
Corp Ground and Truman Lake. Easy access. Beautiful timbered 
land with creek. No close neighbors. Excellent Deer and Turkey 

hunting. Food plot ready for hunting season. 
MLS#64354      $213,200

Great 3 BR, 2 BA Ranch Home bordering Corp on 2 sides.
 Open Floor Plan, Living Room has Wood burning Fireplace, 
 Covered Front Porch, Large Back Deck, Patio & Screened in 

Gazebo, Winter Lake View of Truman, 30x50 Metal Bldg,
 separate hookups for RV.  Close to Truman Lake Boat Access! 

MLS#71554 $174,900

Wonderful 2 Bedroom 2 Bath Log Sided Ranch Home in 
Truman Lake Area built in 2013, Covered Front & Back Porch, 
Full Unfinished Walkout Basement with garage, Kitchen with 

Custom Cabinets, Ground Source Heat Pump, Pond with bridge, 
30x60 metal Building w/concrete floor, 1 overhead door & 

2 sliding doors, 20x30 part of the building is insulated. 
Land is mostly open with great fencing.

 Come Take a Look!

MLS#72296 $209,90024 Acres m/l

Lower Price!!

Lower Price!!

Price Reduced!!



www.Johndhill.com

660-525-6677

2.6 Acres with Hwy 7 Frontage!!
 Metal Storage Units: 10 - 10x30 Units, 4 - 12x38 Units & 5 Small walk-in units. 

Plenty of room to expand the business. Great Location. Come take a Look!!!
MLS#75971     $55,000

Popular Restaurant/Bar

Turn Key Restaurant building in Truman Lake Area, completely furnished kitchen, 
24&6 ft bar, walk-in freezer, deep fryers, prep table, commercial dishwasher,

  deep SS wash sink, many other items included. 
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